
RR Periodic Permit Summary

Permits Applied
City of Round Rock

Date Range Between 5/1/2023  and 5/31/2023

FEES CHARGEDVALUATION

NUMBER OF 

PERMITS APPLIEDPERMIT TYPE

Commercial Accessory Structure New $272,000.00 $3,395.00 7

Commercial 

Accessory Structure

$3,395.00$272,000.00 7

Commercial Building Addition/Remodel $2,718,650.00 $12,361.24 8

Commercial Building Finish-Out $2,373,000.00 $11,368.23 7

Commercial Building New $32,419,900.00 $576,177.99 4

Commercial 

Building

$599,907.46$37,511,550.00 19

Commercial Electrical New $22,200.00 $374.00 4

Commercial Electrical Remodel $95,000.00 $815.00 2

Commercial Electrical Repair $4,500.00 $80.00 1

Commercial Electric $1,269.00$121,700.00 7

Commercial Irrigation New $168,629.00 $12,045.50 5

Commercial 

Irrigation

$12,045.50$168,629.00 5

Commercial Mechanical Replace $649,145.00 $3,507.86 6

Commercial 

Mechanical

$3,507.86$649,145.00 6

Commercial Multi-Family New $0.00 $613,353.00 1

Commercial 

Multi-Family

$613,353.00$0.00 1

Commercial Plumbing New $50,991.67 $1,502.76 5

Commercial Plumbing Repair $1,575.00 $100.00 2

Commercial 

Plumbing

$1,602.76$52,566.67 7

Residential Accessory Structure New $0.00 $1,275.00 15

Residential 

Accessory Structure

$1,275.00$0.00 15

Residential Deck/Patio Addition/Remodel $0.00 $425.00 2

Residential Deck/Patio New $0.00 $1,450.00 5

Residential 

Deck/Patio

$1,875.00$0.00 7

Residential Duplex New $1,583,182.00 $142,732.94 13



FEES CHARGEDVALUATION

NUMBER OF 

PERMITS APPLIEDPERMIT TYPE

Residential Duplex Remodel/Repair $59,000.00 $500.00 1

Residential Duplex $143,232.94$1,642,182.00 14

Residential Electrical New $0.00 $1,150.00 9

Residential Electrical Remodel $0.00 $50.00 1

Residential Electrical Repair $0.00 $500.00 7

Residential 

Electrical

$1,700.00$0.00 17

Residential Garage Conversion New $0.00 $300.00 1

Residential Garage 

Conversion

$300.00$0.00 1

Residential Irrigation New/Modify $0.00 $3,200.00 64

Residential Irrigation Remodel $0.00 $50.00 1

Residential Irrigation $3,250.00$0.00 65

Residential Mechanical New $0.00 $350.00 7

Residential Mechanical Replace $0.00 $2,451.00 44

Residential 

Mechanical

$2,801.00$0.00 51

Residential Multi-Family New $0.00 $7,403.00 1

Residential Multi-Family Plan Review $0.00 $113,481.90 1

Residential Multi-Family Remodel $0.00 $234.00 1

Residential 

Multi-Family 

Community

$121,118.90$0.00 3

Residential Plumbing New $0.00 $200.00 4

Residential Plumbing Remodel $0.00 $100.00 2

Residential Plumbing Repair $0.00 $1,100.00 11

Residential Plumbing Replace $0.00 $2,100.00 39

Residential Tankless Water Heater $0.00 $50.00 1

Residential 

Plumbing

$3,550.00$0.00 57

Residential SF Addition/Remodel $0.00 $5,275.00 12

Residential SF New $5,766,801.38 $365,021.02 52

Residential Single 

Family

$370,296.02$5,766,801.38 64

Residential Swimming Pool New $0.00 $1,550.00 4

Residential 

Swimming Pool

$1,550.00$0.00 4

Residential SF Townhome New $9,555,360.00 $170,481.30 33



FEES CHARGEDVALUATION

NUMBER OF 

PERMITS APPLIEDPERMIT TYPE

Residential 

Townhome

$170,481.30$9,555,360.00 33

TOTALS $2,056,510.74$55,739,934.05 383


